Sluttresultat

Unni Bjgrnstad - Andre @berg
Sigbjgrn Tvitekkja - Rune Langen
Jens Grave - Inge Waldenstrgm
Reidar Nordbg - Stig Jarle Seetre
Eldar Sletsjg - Asbjarn Bentsen

2 Asbjern Nygard - Sverre Pallesen
8 Ivar Schau - Arvid Nielsen

Reidar Olsen - Trygve Lisland
John Grinde - Vidar glenne
Thor Amesen - Arild Armot
Egil Hagen - Kenneth Torstveit

Tom Samuelsen - Harald Brevig Haugerud

Klubb
KGB/Skien BK
Seljord BK

Seljord BK/Kviteseid BK
Seljord BK/Drangedal BK

Skien BK

Lunde BK/Midt-Telemark BK

Notodden BK
Skien BK

Solberg BK/

Lunde BK/Skien BK
Midt-Telemark BK

KGB Klyve-Gulset BK

Sondre Labraathen Hogstad - @yvind Hogstad Skien BK

Eivind Skogheim - Hakon Skogheim
Oddbjgrn Forseth - Havard Lio
Frode Ausland - Knut Olaf Haugen
Finn Sundet - Inge Langemyr

Kjell Dalen - Halvor Kasene

Morten Thunberg - Thorbjgrn Svihus
Trond Hijort - Olivia Henningsen
Asbjern Gjelstad - Vegard Gjelstad
Runar Steinmoen - Arna Ljosland
Oddvar Karlsen - Kari Myrene

Stian R&munddal - Ole Vidar Rinden
Vetle Skori - Tor Arne R&munddal
Roar Hushagen - Rolf Johansen

Daniel Cohen - Silje Kristine Ljosland
Reidar Hage - Nils Ettestad
Janne Nilsen - Gro Heidi Vestgarden

Plass Parnr Navn
1 23
2 M
3 2
4 10
5 19
6
7
8 30
9 26

10 14
11 5
12 1
13 20
14 25
15 7
16 17
17 3
18 12
19 29
20 24
21 16
22 4
23 21
24 6
25 13
26 28
27 9
28 15
29 27
30 18

Jan Kristoffersen - Bjgrn Amdahl

04.11.2007 10:20:16

Seljord BK
Rauland BK
Midt-Telemark BK
Midt-Telemark BK
Midt-Telemark BK
Notodden BK
Skien BK/

Seljord BK
Notodden BK
Notodden BK
Seljord BK
Seljord BK

KGB Klyve-Gulset BK/Midt-

Telemark BK

Seljord BK/Notodden BK
Seljord BK/Kviteseid BK
Seljord BK/Kviteseid BK

Seljord BK

Poeng
172,80
110,64

95,64
71,64
71,07
69,64
67,28
57,35
44,64
32,71
31,35
29,64
28,07
18,35
14,92
13,64

464
5,80

-11,07
-15,64
-21,07
-21,64
-59,71
-68,92
-76,64
-88,92

-98,64
-111,07
-120,28
-234,64

Vardencup 2007

%
62,34%
57,90%
56,83%
55,12%
55,08%
54,97%
54,81%
54,10%
53,19%
52,34%
52,24%
52,12%
52,01%
51,31%
51,07%
50,97%
50,33%
49,59%
49,21%
48,88%
48,49%
48,45%
45,73%
45,08%
44,53%
43,65%

42,95%
42,07%
41,41%
33,24%
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